
組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 20m 157 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 4.83 1 9 9

女子 2012 20m 144 馮靖琳 Fung Ching Lam 5.78 2 7 7

女子 2012 20m 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 5.85 3 6 6

女子 2012 20m 145 郭殷希 KWOK YAN HAY 5.98 4 5 5

女子 2012 20m 149 李鉻廷 LI LOK TING 6.66 5 4 4

女子 2012 20m 156 陳可浵 Kelly Jaimee Chan ABS 0 0

女子 2012 20m 155 陳可浟 Hailey Jasmine Chan ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 30m 157 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 6.81 1 9 9

女子 2012 30m 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 8.04 2 7 7

女子 2012 30m 144 馮靖琳 Fung Ching Lam 8.07 3 6 6

女子 2012 30m 153 陳睿 Chan Yui Elizabeth 8.29 4 5 5

女子 2012 30m 145 郭殷希 KWOK YAN HAY 8.54 5 4 4

女子 2012 30m 152 馬璿琋 Ma Yui Hei 9.61 6 3 3

女子 2012 30m 155 陳可浟 Hailey Jasmine Chan ABS 0 0

女子 2012 30m 182 蔡天慧 CHOI TIN WAI ABS 0 0

女子 2012 30m 156 陳可浵 Kelly Jaimee Chan ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 60m 157 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 12.98 1 9 9

女子 2012 60m 151 劉曉澄 Lau Hiu Ching 15.58 2 7 7

女子 2012 60m 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 16.27 3 6 6

女子 2012 60m 146 陳錏楠 Chan Ah Nam 17.21 4 5 5

女子 2012 60m 147 文煒琳 Man Wai Lam 17.41 5 4 4

女子 2012 60m 154 李芷瑜 Lee Chi Yu 21.48 6 3 3

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 兒童跨欄 (60M) 157 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 16.25 1 9 9



女子 2012 兒童跨欄 (60M) 182 蔡天慧 CHOI TIN WAI 25.73 2 7 7

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 立定跳遠 157 郭詠彤 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 1.06 1 9 9

女子 2012 立定跳遠 182 蔡天慧 CHOI TIN WAI 0.82 2 7 7

女子 2012 立定跳遠 146 陳錏楠 Chan Ah Nam 0.81 3 6 6

女子 2012 立定跳遠 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 0.68 4 5 5

女子 2012 立定跳遠 155 陳可浟 Hailey Jasmine Chan ABS 0 0

女子 2012 立定跳遠 156 陳可浵 Kelly Jaimee Chan ABS 0 0

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 147 文煒琳 Man Wai Lam 4.29 1

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 4.25 2

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 149 李鉻廷 LI LOK TING 2.48 3

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 143 羅欣翹 Law Yan Kiu 2.36 4

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 154 李芷瑜 Lee Chi Yu 2.15 5

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 182 蔡天慧 CHOI TIN WAI 2.04 6

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 155 陳可浟 Hailey Jasmine Chan ABS

女子 2012 擲豆袋 女子 2012 豆袋 156 陳可浵 Kelly Jaimee Chan ABS

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 146 陳錏楠 Chan Ah Nam 19.69 1

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 153 陳睿 Chan Yui Elizabeth 21.74 2

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 150 郭曉澄 Kwok Hiu Ching 23.37 3

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 152 馬璿琋 Ma Yui Hei 23.64 4

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 155 陳可浟 Hailey Jasmine Chan ABS

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 158 章雅彥 Cheung Nga Yin 20.08 1

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 151 劉曉澄 Lau Hiu Ching 20.76 2

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 148 Ip Sum Yau 20.78 3

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 149 李鉻廷 LI LOK TING 21.44 4



女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 143 羅欣翹 Law Yan Kiu 42.37 5

女子 2012 親子接力爸爸組 156 陳可浵 Kelly Jaimee Chan ABS

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 151 劉曉澄 Lau Hiu Ching 23.18 1

女子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 148 Ip Sum Yau 24.50 2

女子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 152 馬璿琋 Ma Yui Hei 25.45 3

女子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 150 郭曉澄 Kwok Hiu Ching 25.75 4

女子 2012 親子接力媽媽組 154 李芷瑜 Lee Chi Yu 38.87 5

組別 年份 項目 號碼布 姓名/隊名 Name 成績 名次 分數 總分 備註

女子 2012 親子接力家庭組 148 Ip Sum Yau 21.42 1

女子 2012 親子接力家庭組 153 陳睿 Chan Yui Elizabeth 21.82 2

女子 2012 親子接力家庭組 147 文煒琳 Man Wai Lam 22.19 3

女子 2012 親子接力家庭組 150 郭曉澄 Kwok Hiu Ching 23.07 4
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